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Women / XS / XS A4 gp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leedy Tchang1140
Olympia Gymnastics

9.425 9.875 9.1509.800 38.250
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Haylee Grip1547
Suncoast

9.200 9.775 9.2759.775 38.025
3 3 2 3 2 

2 

Caitlyn Elledge637
Foothills Gymnastics

9.000 9.650 9.1509.750 37.550
4 4 3 4T 3 

3 

Marli Smith1365
Sgg

9.500 9.850 9.4008.775 37.525
1 2 8 1 4 

4 

Isla Lazzari923
IK Gymnastics

8.925 9.350 9.3509.275 36.900
5 7 6 2 5 

5 

Lila Kluge1837
Sgg

8.550 9.625 8.6009.325 36.100
7 5 5 11 6 

6 

Aneliese Courtemanche1429
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.450 9.100 8.9009.175 35.625
8T 11 7 8 7 

7 

Katelynn Brown1671
Taylor Gymnastics

8.450 9.200 9.1508.675 35.475
8T 9 10 4T 8 

8 

Addison Behlmann162
AIM HIGH ELITE

7.800 9.400 8.6259.425 35.250
11 6 4 10 9 

9 

Mckayla Bosze865
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.350 9.150 8.7508.750 35.000
10 10 9 9 10 

10 

Brooklyn Currington1408
SoCo Gymnastics

8.600 9.250 9.0757.700 34.625
6 8 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A4 gp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaleah Oros675
Gallagher's

9.400 9.525 9.2009.400 37.525
1 5T 4T 6T 1 

1 

Yazmine Haro1511
Stars Gymnastics LLC

8.650 9.350 9.3009.675 36.975
4 10 2 3 2T

2T

Samantha Caron306
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.950 9.600 9.2009.225 36.975
3 4 8 6T 2T

2T

Alexis Cassara1141
Olympia Gymnastics

8.600 9.625 9.5009.150 36.875
5 1T 9 1 4 

4 

Isabella Sare867
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.550 9.375 9.1009.700 36.725
7T 8T 1 8 5 

5 

Megan Dunlap1548
Suncoast

8.050 9.625 9.3259.600 36.600
11 1T 3 2 6 

6 

Evie Winkler924
IK Gymnastics

8.575 9.625 8.9509.300 36.450
6 1T 7 10 7 

7 

Celia Prescott779
Gym Kidz

9.000 9.300 8.9009.075 36.275
2 11 10 11 8 

8 

Payten Contreras866
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.125 9.450 9.2759.400 36.250
10 7 4T 4 9 

9 

Kaylea Bescher1868
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.200 9.375 9.2509.400 36.225
9 8T 4T 5 10 

10 

Audrey Bedrosian1409
SoCo Gymnastics

8.550 9.525 8.9758.800 35.850
7T 5T 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A4 gp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Duden970
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.300 9.350 9.1509.425 37.225
1 6T 1T 4 1 

1 

Rain Lam1011
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.500 9.700 9.2759.350 36.825
6T 1 6 1T 2 

2 

Paige Dumont869
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.650 9.450 9.2009.400 36.700
4 2T 3T 3 3 

3 

Hannelore Ricaurte554
Expressions ofTalent

8.350 9.350 9.0759.425 36.200
10 6T 1T 5T 4 

4 

Ashlyn Dumont870
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.600 9.375 8.9259.250 36.150
5 4T 7 7T 5 

5 

Phoebe Rone290
Bootheel Gymnastics

8.500 8.950 9.2759.375 36.100
6T 11 5 1T 6 

6 

Abigail Dahlbeck289
Bootheel Gymnastics

8.450 9.250 8.9259.400 36.025
8 9 3T 7T 7 

7 

Shayla Strickland553
Expressions ofTalent

8.700 9.375 8.9258.900 35.900
3 4T 11 7T 8 

8 

Rylee Kaufman868
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.400 9.150 9.0759.100 35.725
9 10 8 5T 9 

9 

Jessica Barefoot1080
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.800 9.300 8.1009.075 35.275
2 8 9 11 10 

10 

Perla Joseph925
IK Gymnastics

7.750 9.450 8.2509.050 34.500
11 2T 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A4 gp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Kitchen502
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.350 9.900 9.4509.775 38.475
3 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Dhara Patel211
Bainbridge 

9.425 9.575 9.5509.550 38.100
2 4 4 1 2 

2 

Hanna Sultz555
Expressions ofTalent

9.500 9.300 9.4509.575 37.825
1 8T 3 3T 3 

3 

Ashley Lavoy1549
Suncoast

8.550 9.750 9.3509.525 37.175
10 2 5 5 4 

4 

Keyanna Littrell1097
Ohana Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 9.0759.600 36.975
4T 11 2 7T 5 

5 

Kaitlin Oros677
Gallagher's

8.650 9.650 9.3009.275 36.875
8 3 8 6 6 

6 

Nala Jones307
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.725 9.300 9.5009.225 36.750
7 8T 9 2 7 

7 

Alexis Renick1396
SKY Gymnastics

9.050 9.525 9.0258.900 36.500
4T 5 11 9T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Alus676
Gallagher's

8.450 9.500 9.0259.375 36.350
11 6 6 9T 9 

9 

Callie Kemble871
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.600 9.300 9.0759.350 36.325
9 8T 7 7T 10 

10 

Sophia Masony872
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.800 9.350 8.9509.150 36.250
6 7 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A4 gp5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Barry1551
Suncoast

9.300 9.475 9.2509.625 37.650
2 5 2 3 1 

1 

Kenlyn Hendrickson1550
Suncoast

9.000 9.675 9.2009.675 37.550
3T 2T 1 5T 2 

2 

Sussette Bell602
FLIPS GYMNASTICS

8.850 9.650 9.5009.500 37.500
5 4 5T 1 3 

3 

Maddie Barr678
Gallagher's

9.000 9.675 9.3759.350 37.400
3T 2T 7 2 4 

4 

Madeline Sinnes780
Gym Kidz

8.700 9.300 9.2009.550 36.750
7 9 3T 5T 5 

5 

Gabriella King556
Expressions ofTalent

8.550 9.325 9.2259.550 36.650
8 7T 3T 4 6 

6 

Sophie Yetming781
Gym Kidz

8.750 9.350 9.2009.300 36.600
6 6 9 5T 7 

7 

Alexis Chamberlain163
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.225 9.750 8.9759.325 36.275
9T 1 8 9 8 

8 

Alexandra Berlin971
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.350 9.200 8.7758.900 36.225
1 10 10 10 9 

9 

Marisol Galiatsos1430
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.225 9.325 9.1509.500 36.200
9T 7T 5T 8 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS A4 gp6
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calee Hartzog1165
Palmetto Elite

9.650 9.725 9.6509.900 38.925
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Preslie Lail1142
Olympia Gymnastics

9.550 9.700 9.6009.600 38.450
2 4 4 2 2 

2 

Anniston Brown212
Bainbridge 

9.450 10.000 9.3009.650 38.400
3T 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Kathryn Mitchell1366
Sgg

9.450 9.725 9.3009.825 38.300
3T 2T 2 3T 4 

4 

Gabriella Girardi1552
Suncoast

9.000 9.475 9.0509.450 36.975
5T 7 5 7 5 

5 

Maddie Smith797
Gym Ctr Hartsville

9.000 9.625 8.9259.375 36.925
5T 5 6 9T 6 

6 

Audrey Beebe926
IK Gymnastics

9.000 9.275 9.0009.175 36.450
5T 9T 8T 8 7 

7 

Chloe Cumellas557
Expressions ofTalent

8.800 9.275 9.1509.150 36.375
9 9T 10 5 8 

8 

Molly Wright1459
Southeast Gymnastics

8.150 9.575 9.1009.275 36.100
10 6 7 6 9 

9 

Peyton Parker308
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.850 8.950 8.9259.175 35.900
8 11 8T 9T 10 

10 

Makayla Clark1143
Olympia Gymnastics

7.850 9.425 8.8509.000 35.125
11 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A5 gp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Crista Stephens978
Kaleidoscope Gym  MI

9.300 9.700 9.3009.500 37.800
1T 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Ava Dietz1553
Suncoast

9.150 9.575 9.0509.475 37.250
3T 2 3 9 2 

2 

Avery Leigh932
Illinois Valley Gymn

9.300 9.400 9.0759.450 37.225
1T 3T 4T 7T 3 

3 

Lily Price401
Charlotte Allstar 

9.050 9.250 9.1259.650 37.075
8 7* 1 5 4T

4T

Bryanna Geng1554
Suncoast

9.075 9.250 9.3009.450 37.075
7 7* 4T 1T 4T

4T

Lucy Simring782
Gym Kidz

9.100 9.350 9.1759.200 36.825
5* 5 8 4 6T

6T

Paige Samp173
Alpena Gymnastics

9.100 9.325 9.0759.325 36.825
5* 6 6 7T 6T

6T

Alaina Faison1144
Olympia Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 8.9259.250 36.425
3T 9 7 10 8 

8 

Halle Argiro984
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

8.650 9.400 9.2008.900 36.150
9 3T 10 3 9 

9 

Alyssa Dillon983
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

8.150 9.050 9.1008.950 35.250
10 10 9 6 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS A5 gp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dejayla Ingram1471
Southern Gold

9.100 9.725 9.1009.500 37.425
1 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Ellie Joyce1470
Southern Gold

8.725 9.525 9.2009.675 37.125
8 3 1 2 2 

2 

Hannah Grzybowski1081
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.900 9.650 9.0509.350 36.950
3T 2 5 6 3 

3 

Emma Bly1555
Suncoast

8.775 9.475 9.1009.550 36.900
6 4 2 3T 4 

4 

Marielvi Blanco1673
Taylor Gymnastics

9.075 9.450 9.3508.850 36.725
2 5 9 1 5 

5 

Mallory Bennett1145
Olympia Gymnastics

8.900 8.950 9.1009.450 36.400
3T 10 4 3T 6 

6 

Ateya Liebel1672
Taylor Gymnastics

8.600 9.050 9.0009.300 35.950
9T 9 6T 7T 7 

7 

Emily Echols933
Illinois Valley Gymn

8.750 9.075 8.6009.300 35.725
7 8 6T 10 8 

8 

Mariana Modica712
Gold Coast FG

8.600 9.125 9.0008.925 35.650
9T 7 8 7T 9 

9 

Alivia Burke1431
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

8.850 9.275 8.6758.500 35.300
5 6 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS A5 gp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi-Kate Middlebrooks679
Gallagher's

9.400 9.650 9.3509.700 38.100
1 1 3T 3T 1 

1 

Jahlina Blankenbiller1146
Olympia Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 9.2759.825 37.700
5 6 1 5* 2T

2T

Madeline Courtemanche1432
SOMERSault Jungle Gy

9.375 9.550 9.2759.500 37.700
2 2T 6 5* 2T

2T

Cayden Smith1472
Southern Gold

9.000 9.475 9.3759.700 37.550
6T 4T 3T 2 4 

4 

Avery Patton386
Chalk Box

9.250 9.550 9.4009.300 37.500
3 2T 9 1 5 

5 

Kalli Roberson1460
Southeast Gymnastics

9.200 9.425 9.3509.450 37.425
4 7 7 3T 6 

6 

Kiran Reddy1473
Southern Gold

8.950 9.400 8.9259.775 37.050
8 8 2 8 7 

7 

Justice Connors1556
Suncoast

8.500 9.475 9.0259.550 36.550
11 4T 5 7 8 

8 

Brailee Peterson972
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.000 9.100 8.6509.275 36.025
6T 10 10 10 9 

9 

Shaylin King1848
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.650 9.125 8.8509.350 35.975
9 9 8 9 10 

10 

Trina Pyka1181
Phoenix Gymnastics 

8.600 8.550 8.2509.075 34.475
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A5 gp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Auburney Moss1558
Suncoast

9.175 9.625 9.2259.700 37.725
1 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Lily McCoy1557
Suncoast

8.400 9.675 9.4009.825 37.300
10 1 1 1 2 

2 

Amber Spriggs503
East Pasco Gymnastic

8.800 9.400 9.1509.550 36.900
6T 5T 4T 4 3 

3 

Rylee Graham548
Elite Gym USA

9.000 9.575 8.8759.425 36.875
2T 3 7 9T 4 

4 

Mckenley Henderson1474
Southern Gold

8.800 9.300 9.0259.700 36.825
6T 8 2T 7T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Barnett1147
Olympia Gymnastics

8.300 9.550 9.1259.550 36.525
11 4 4T 5T 6 

6 

Grier Cooper1397
SKY Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 9.2009.100 36.500
2T 9 9 3 7 

7 

Paige Graff309
Bristol FCGymnastics

8.650 9.350 9.0259.450 36.475
8 7 6 7T 8 

8 

Taylor High783
Gym Kidz

8.950 9.400 8.8758.925 36.150
4 5T 10 9T 9 

9 

Adriauna Combs221
Bard Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 9.1259.150 36.075
5 11 8 5T 10 

10 

Ashlee Cole1071
Naples Progressive

8.500 9.050 8.8508.900 35.300
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A5 gp5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Edwards1012
Knightdale Gymnastic

9.050 9.700 9.2509.725 37.725
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Chloe Sastoque558
Expressions ofTalent

9.525 9.550 8.9509.400 37.425
1 3 8 7T 2 

2 

Giovana Walder784
Gym Kidz

8.875 9.575 9.1509.600 37.200
8 2 4 4 3 

3 

Anna Mock213
Bainbridge 

8.950 9.200 9.3009.675 37.125
6 8 2 1 4 

4 

Makena King1072
Naples Progressive

9.350 9.375 9.2009.100 37.025
2 5 9 3 5 

5 

Bethany Nunnery214
Bainbridge 

9.050 9.150 9.1009.625 36.925
3T 9 3 5 6 

6 

Sadie Berry1461
Southeast Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 8.9509.550 36.800
5 6 5 7T 7 

7 

Savannah Schaefer-Miller1082
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.550 9.250 8.9009.450 36.150
10 7 6 9 8 

8 

Autumn Moore1462
Southeast Gymnastics

8.925 9.100 9.0258.950 36.000
7 10 10 6 9 

9 

Madison Motes1398
SKY Gymnastics

8.650 9.400 8.7758.550 35.375
9 4 11 10 10 

10 

Jessica Mcclain1850
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.450 8.750 8.6509.425 35.275
11 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A5 gp6
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jalyn Benenhaley1148
Olympia Gymnastics

9.250 9.725 9.5009.850 38.325
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Molly Koonts1269
Reflex

9.600 9.775 9.4009.450 38.225
2 1 6 2 2 

2 

Madison Mattice504
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.650 9.675 9.1759.400 37.900
1 3 7T 7 3 

3 

Kylie Mcgraw1031
Meadowview Gymnastic

9.175 9.200 9.2509.625 37.250
4 10T 2 4T 4 

4 

Cate Hilton402
Charlotte Allstar 

8.875 9.375 9.3759.600 37.225
6 7 3T 3 5 

5 

Bella Cicero1559
Suncoast

8.900 9.650 9.2509.375 37.175
5 4 9 4T 6 

6 

Callie Brousseau174
Alpena Gymnastics

8.600 9.500 8.7259.600 36.425
9T 5 3T 9 7 

7 

Roanna Marshall785
Gym Kidz

8.850 9.325 9.1509.000 36.325
7 8 10 8 8 

8 

Delaney Harrell1085
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.150 9.400 9.2509.400 36.200
11 6 7T 4T 9 

9 

Rosy Thompson165
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.600 9.200 8.6009.500 35.900
9T 10T 5 11 10 

10 

Claudia Spradley1515
Sumter Gymnastics

8.800 9.300 8.6758.200 34.975
8 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A6 gp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Gomez505
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.550 9.450 9.2009.475 37.675
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Julia Turner1270
Reflex

9.150 9.300 9.2259.100 36.775
8 5 4 2 2 

2 

Tori Knighton1150
Olympia Gymnastics

9.450 9.650 9.0758.500 36.675
2 1 11 5 3 

3 

Anna-Hudson Hamilton1845
Southeast Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 8.7509.000 36.550
3T 4 5 8 4 

4 

Kaylee Bowen1032
Meadowview Gymnastic

9.400 9.600 8.8508.650 36.500
3T 2 7T 7 5 

5 

Jordyn Eubanks807
Gymsations

8.900 9.250 8.5759.300 36.025
9T 6 2 11 6 

6 

Mackenzie Stemm311
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.350 9.050 9.0008.550 35.950
5 9 9 6 7 

7 

Aubrey Hessling166
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.675 9.000 9.1258.900 35.700
11 10 6 4 8 

8 

Lora Lobik1149
Olympia Gymnastics

8.100 9.150 9.2759.150 35.675
13 7 3 1 9 

9 

Natalia Barrero1743
Twins Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 8.5258.525 35.400
6 8 10 12 10 

10 

Elizabeth Chambers310
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.200 8.900 8.6008.475 35.175
7 11 12 10 11 

11 

Lizbeth Romero1644
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 8.4008.150 33.950
9T 12 13 13 12 

12 

Kelsey Machado1645
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 7.750 8.6758.650 33.725
12 13 7T 9 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS A6 gp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Barry1560
Suncoast

9.450 9.600 9.3009.500 37.850
5T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Elizabeth Cobb1516
Sumter Gymnastics

9.600 9.550 9.2509.275 37.675
2 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Katie Kertesz312
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.200 9.500 9.4009.000 37.100
7 5 7 1 3 

3 

Caitlynn Jiantonio313
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.650 9.350 9.1258.850 36.975
1 7 8T 6 4 

4 

Abby Blevins1399
SKY Gymnastics

9.025 9.650 9.0759.200 36.950
9 1 4T 7T 5 

5 

Alexis Cresho964
Junglenastics

9.050 9.425 9.2259.200 36.900
8 6 4T 4 6 

6 

Mary Redders1151
Olympia Gymnastics

8.900 9.550 9.0759.350 36.875
11 3T 2 7T 7 

7 

Haley Christian617
Flips Gymnastics CT

9.475 8.750 9.1508.850 36.225
4 10 8T 5 8 

8 

Kiley Lester1646
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 8.700 8.7258.800 35.675
5T 11 10 9 9 

9 

Gylian Schindler787
Gym Kidz

8.850 9.050 8.7009.025 35.625
12 8 6 10T 10 

10 

Sadie Lemmer786
Gym Kidz

8.950 8.850 8.6008.675 35.075
10 9 11 12 11 

11 

Mackenzie Helms1098
Ohana Gymnastics

9.575 7.800 8.7008.575 34.650
3 13 12 10T 12 

12 

Isabella Cohen559
Expressions ofTalent

8.600 8.550 8.2507.750 33.150
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS A6 gp3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ximena Castrejon603
FLIPS GYMNASTICS

9.775 9.700 9.4509.400 38.325
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Railey Quillen1033
Meadowview Gymnastic

9.375 9.700 9.0759.350 37.500
2T 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Fatima Brown1714
Turles Gym

9.125 9.800 8.7509.200 36.875
6 1 3 7T 3 

3 

Rachel Creech798
Gym Ctr Hartsville

9.250 9.525 8.8258.750 36.350
5 5 7 5 4 

4 

Elani Mohammed1744
Twins Gymnastics

9.375 9.300 8.8008.850 36.325
2T 7 5T 6 5 

5 

Laura Siner1035
Meadowview Gymnastic

9.325 9.500 8.6258.850 36.300
4 6 5T 10 6 

6 

Savanna Spangle175
Alpena Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 9.1259.150 36.275
8 9T 4 2 7 

7 

Sarah Siner1034
Meadowview Gymnastic

9.050 9.650 8.5508.225 35.475
7 4 11 11 8 

8 

Natalie Gross735
Goldens Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 8.9508.300 35.300
9 8 9T 4 9 

9 

Emily Albertini953
Jubilee

8.700 9.100 8.6508.700 35.150
10 9T 8 9 10 

10 

Holland Ternahan954
Jubilee

8.675 8.900 8.7508.300 34.625
11 11 9T 7T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A6 gp4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Journey Perkins1083
Nick's Flippin Kids

9.725 9.900 9.3508.950 37.925
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Hailey Rizza1436
South Florida

9.100 9.350 8.9509.175 36.575
4 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Stella Allen799
Gym Ctr Hartsville

9.200 9.650 8.7758.700 36.325
3 2 8T 6 3 

3 

Olivia Bonamino560
Expressions ofTalent

9.000 9.100 8.9509.000 36.050
6 5T 3 3T 4 

4 

Lyndsey Leathem1561
Suncoast

8.775 9.100 9.2258.725 35.825
8 5T 7 2 5 

5 

Claire Hartman817
Hardcore Tumbling an

9.575 8.950 8.5508.700 35.775
2 8T 8T 9 6 

6 

Leona Rama1073
Naples Progressive

8.950 8.950 8.6009.075 35.575
7 8T 2 7T 7 

7 

Isabelle Hudelson167
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.650 9.100 8.8008.850 35.400
9 5T 5 5 8 

8 

Grace Samp176
Alpena Gymnastics

9.025 9.175 8.6008.400 35.200
5 4 10 7T 9 

9 

Alexandra Hines1647
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 8.150 8.0008.750 33.250
10 11 6 11 10 

10 

Sienna Fradique713
Gold Coast FG

8.050 8.400 8.4508.250 33.150
11 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A6 gp5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Williams1013
Knightdale Gymnastic

8.950 9.500 8.9509.500 36.900
6 1 1 3 1 

1 

Lailani Long965
Junglenastics

9.325 8.950 9.0009.100 36.375
2 8 2 2 2 

2 

Kayla Baker1463
Southeast Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 8.6508.850 36.100
3 2 5 10 3 

3 

Shamariah Priester1648
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 9.100 8.7758.650 36.075
1 5T 7 6 4 

4 

Autumn Conroy1152
Olympia Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 8.8509.000 35.950
4 5T 3 5 5 

5 

Kayleigh Cox1517
Sumter Gymnastics

8.925 9.300 8.7508.800 35.775
7 3T 6 7T 6 

6 

Sara Diemer168
AIM HIGH ELITE

8.400 9.300 8.7508.900 35.350
10 3T 4 7T 7 

7 

Natalie White1674
Taylor Gymnastics

8.975 8.800 8.9008.375 35.050
5 9 11 4 8 

8 

Alayna Rodriguez222
Bard Gymnastics

8.250 9.000 9.2008.550 35.000
11 7 8T 1 9 

9 

Addison Grzybowski1084
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.550 8.650 8.7258.550 34.475
8 10 8T 9 10 

10 

Kiera Phillips956
Jubilee

8.500 8.100 7.8758.550 33.025
9 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A6 gp6
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Burrell808
Gymsations

9.100 9.750 8.7509.025 36.625
2T 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Riley Pitera403
Charlotte Allstar 

9.075 9.000 9.3258.875 36.275
5 8 4 1 2 

2 

Saela Mallernee1869
Gymsations

9.000 9.400 8.5009.050 35.950
6 3 1 8T 3 

3 

Gretta Ek802
GTC   CT

9.100 9.300 8.7508.600 35.750
2T 4 10 3T 4 

4 

Emma Schmidt816
Hardcore Tumbling an

9.475 8.900 8.3508.650 35.375
1 9 9 10 5 

5 

Jersey Guthery1863
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.600 9.050 8.9258.775 35.350
9 6T 7 2 6 

6 

Ella Curtis1211
RAYG Gymnastics

8.900 8.700 8.7009.000 35.300
7 12 3 5 7 

7 

Cecilia Stephens979
Kaleidoscope Gym  MI

9.100 8.800 8.5008.850 35.250
2T 10T 5 8T 8 

8 

Rhaine Hart-Vasey224
Bard Gymnastics

8.550 9.500 8.6508.300 35.000
10 2 12 6 9 

9 

Isabella Chambers928
IK Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 8.2008.675 34.675
8 5 8 11 10 

10 

Savannah Hale223
Bard Gymnastics

8.300 8.800 8.5758.825 34.500
11 10T 6 7 11 

11 

Summer Cobb1855
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.000 9.050 7.8508.450 33.350
12 6T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS A7 gp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alleigh Adams1036
Meadowview Gymnastic

9.600 9.700 9.1759.175 37.650
1 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Victoria Hiscock680
Gallagher's

9.125 9.600 9.2259.300 37.250
6 2 2 1 2 

2 

Lauren Beaber1074
Naples Progressive

9.150 9.300 9.1759.150 36.775
5 5T 4T 2T 3 

3 

Milla Cabral506
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.250 9.350 8.9259.150 36.675
4 3T 4T 5 4 

4 

Riley Mccullough803
GTC   CT

9.550 9.300 9.0258.300 36.175
2 5T 10 4 5 

5 

Sarah Sharpe1464
Southeast Gymnastics

9.525 9.150 8.7008.750 36.125
3 8 7 8 6 

6 

Ella Lundbald809
Gymsations

8.725 9.250 8.7759.325 36.075
9 7 1 7 7 

7 

Leandra Allbrook1400
SKY Gymnastics

7.950 9.350 8.8508.800 34.950
10 3T 6 6 8 

8 

Paige Snayd1650
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 8.0758.650 34.875
7 9 8 10 9 

9 

Sierra Wapniewski955
Jubilee

9.075 8.800 8.3508.400 34.625
8 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS A7 gp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Conner507
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.625 9.650 9.2509.350 37.875
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Madison Tobin1271
Reflex

9.600 9.800 9.0509.300 37.750
2 1 2 4 2 

2 

Kaylee Vasquez1037
Meadowview Gymnastic

9.425 9.600 9.1008.925 37.050
5T 3 4 3 3 

3 

Annabelle Ferguson966
Junglenastics

9.475 9.000 8.9509.100 36.525
4 7 3 5 4 

4 

Paetyn Lewis387
Chalk Box

9.425 9.400 8.5508.900 36.275
5T 5 5 9 5 

5 

Nitya Padmanabhan1651
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 8.700 9.3508.600 36.200
3 10 8 1 6 

6 

Madison Mills1272
Reflex

8.800 9.450 8.7008.850 35.800
10 4 6 7 7 

7 

Emily Gore549
Elite Gym USA

9.150 9.050 8.5008.750 35.450
8 6 7 10 8 

8 

Julia Pilipenko1715
Turles Gym

9.125 8.950 8.8758.475 35.425
9 8 9 6 9 

9 

Zaryhia Hampton1652
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.750 8.6758.400 35.125
7 9 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS A7 gp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Le-Nguyen509
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.800 9.750 9.6509.650 38.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Bridenstine508
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.500 9.250 8.8258.650 36.225
2T 2 5 5 2 

2 

Maiyah Hall1654
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 8.950 8.9258.750 36.125
2T 6 4 3 3 

3 

Sofia Cupano1401
SKY Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 8.6009.000 35.950
5T 3T 2 7 4 

4 

Kadence Butler1655
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 9.1258.525 35.600
5T 8T 7 2 5 

5 

Isabella San Marco1745
Twins Gymnastics

9.400 9.200 8.1008.825 35.525
4 3T 3 10 6 

6 

Alyssa Carmina1838
Double Dose Gym GA

8.650 9.200 8.8758.575 35.300
10 3T 6 4 7 

7 

Kelly Hua1092
Northwest Gymnastics

8.925 8.900 8.7008.075 34.600
8 7 9 6 8 

8 

Lindsey Barnhart226
Bard Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 8.2758.300 34.375
7 8T 8 9 9 

9 

Molly Moore227
Bard Gymnastics

8.750 8.350 8.4507.700 33.250
9 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS A7 gp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Piotrowski510
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.000 9.450 9.1509.300 36.900
7T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Mia Spurlock169
AIM HIGH ELITE

9.025 9.650 9.0258.875 36.575
6 1 4 4 2 

2 

Jamiah Edwards1166
Palmetto Elite

9.650 9.250 9.3758.050 36.325
1 4T 10 1 3 

3 

Aniela King314
Bristol FCGymnastics

9.250 8.950 8.9509.050 36.200
2 8 2 6 4 

4 

Abigail Koger229
Bard Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 9.0008.700 36.100
4 4T 5T 5 5 

5 

C.J. Maples228
Bard Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 9.0509.000 35.950
10 7 3 3 6 

6 

Susannah Pearce1518
Sumter Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 8.7508.700 35.800
3 6 5T 8 7 

7 

Cameron Alan929
IK Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 8.6758.350 35.325
7T 3 9 9 8 

8 

Ava Oelrichs1099
Ohana Gymnastics

9.125 8.700 8.9258.550 35.300
5 10 7T 7 9 

9 

Scout Deminico1656
Tampa Gymnastics

8.994 8.850 8.5758.550 34.969
9 9 7T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS A7 gp5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rikya Hilliard1167
Palmetto Elite

9.525 9.550 9.2759.650 38.000
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ana Macias1762
Twisters Gymnastics

9.550 9.300 8.7009.250 36.800
1 3T 2 7 2 

2 

Riley Labarge177
Alpena Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 8.9009.125 36.575
4 6T 3 4T 3 

3 

Krystyna Mioduszewski1402
SKY Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 8.9258.950 36.175
7 6T 4T 3 4 

4 

Maci Meeks1465
Southeast Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 8.3508.950 35.950
5 2 4T 11 5 

5 

Lauren Williams1519
Sumter Gymnastics

9.275 9.000 8.9008.400 35.575
6 9T 7T 4T 6 

6 

Marci Atchison550
Elite Gym USA

9.400 9.000 9.0008.100 35.500
3 9T 10 2 7 

7 

Yasmin Mahindru1273
Reflex

8.950 9.300 8.6008.475 35.325
9 3T 6 9 8 

8 

Juliette Sawyer1862
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.900 9.300 8.4258.400 35.025
10 3T 7T 10 9 

9 

Caitlyn Fancher1657
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 8.9008.000 34.850
8 11 11 4T 10 

10 

Ashley Balber930
IK Gymnastics

8.700 9.150 8.6508.150 34.650
11 8 9 8 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS A7 gp6
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Helm604
FLIPS GYMNASTICS

9.400 9.250 9.2009.150 37.000
5 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Breanna Schneider1101
Ohana Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 9.2009.050 36.850
6 2T 2 1T 2 

2 

Kimberly Nava1763
Twisters Gymnastics

9.600 9.450 8.9008.700 36.650
2 1 6 5T 3 

3 

Hannah Quade1661
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 8.900 9.0508.850 36.350
3 7 4 4 4 

4 

Maren Coffeen1781
Varsity Gymnastics

9.675 8.750 9.0758.750 36.250
1 9 5 3 5 

5 

Erika Johnson178
Alpena Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.8758.950 35.625
10 5 3 7 6 

6 

Isabella Reyes-Garzon957
Jubilee

9.200 8.950 8.6508.475 35.275
8T 6 7 10 7 

7 

Emily Fischman1660
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.050 8.5758.075 34.950
7 4 10 11 8 

8 

Stephanie Cabot1658
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 8.8258.100 34.925
8T 8 9 8 9 

9 

Alyssa Richards1659
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.500 8.7507.850 33.800
11 10 11 9 10 

10 

Kylie Mericle980
Kaleidoscope Gym  MI

9.475 0.000 8.9008.300 26.675
4 11 8 5T 11 

11 
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